replacement vehicle to be purchased or leased from the selling dealer in an 
amount up to the lesser of: (i) ten percent (10%) of the original MSRP; or (ii) 
the maximum benefit as identified on the information schedule, and in no 
event shall be less than two-thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500).

Pre-Owned Vehicle  |  Selling dealer will provide you with a credit towards the 
replacement vehicle to be purchased or leased from the selling dealer in an 
amount up to the lesser of: (i) fifty percent (50%) of the actual cash value of your 
vehicle as of the date of loss, as determined by Kelley Blue Book, National Auto